GA.

ALBERTA

Fleming, Josh
Bean, Matt
Cox, Stefan
Maher, Jeremy
Locke, Eric
Black, Kevin
Hanson, Leif

Hill, Logan
Robb, Randy

Cantera, Dallas
Fleming, Riley
Ha, Jennifer
Leidenius, Shaye
Piercey, Shaun
Suto, Jacob

Irvin, Taylor
Jetten, Taylor
Keats, Mac
Lynn, Jaxon

Vandermey, Spencer

365 GOLF

Priddis Greens G&CC
Calgary G&CC
Modern Golf

Priddis Greens G&CC

Redwood Meadows G&CC

Tagmarshal
River Bend G&RA

Mickelson National Golf
Academy

Cardiff G&CC

Priddis Greens G&CC
PGA of Alberta Member
Ranch G&CC (The)
Bearspaw GC

Country Hills GC
Lethbridge CC
Pinebrook G&CC
Alberta Springs GR

PGA of Alberta Member

Pro-Pro Scramble
Turner Valley GC

July 18, 2022
Field Size: 47

Total Purse: $15,100.00

TEAM GROSS RESULTS

Bruce, Adam
Shouldice, Scott
Pistorius, Albert
Diduck, Jeff
Cook, Matthew
Heffernan, Wes
Donihee, Chris

Wade, Kyle
Fox, Mitchell

Lavallee, Jeremy
Stiles, Scott
Wilson, John D.
Numrich, Grant
Wisser, Adam
Keller, Austin
Cooke, Chris
Gfrerer, Kevin
Batsel, Dillon
Nicolls, Jared

Vandermey, Nick

Northern Bear GC

Sundre GC

Modern Golf

Canyon Meadows G&CC

Valley Ridge GC
PGA of Alberta Member

Speargrass GC

Cardiff G&CC

Earl Grey GC

Priddis Greens G&CC
PGA of Alberta Member
Ranch G&CC (The)

PGA of Alberta Member

Silvertip Resort

Desert Blume GC

PGA of Alberta Member

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

60
60
60
61
62
62
62

62

63
63
63
63
63
63
64
64
64
64
64

TRACTORLAND GOLF

$3,000.00
$1,842.00
$1,842.00
$1,842.00
$1,025.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00

$750.00

$387.00
$387.00
$387.00
$387.00
$387.00
$387.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00



