



Pro-Pro Scramble
Turner Valley GC
July 18, 2022
Field Size: 47
Total Purse: \$15,100.00

TEAM GROSS RESULTS

Player	Facility	Partner	Facility	Score	Money
Fleming, Josh	365 GOLF	Bruce, Adam	Northern Bear GC	60	\$3,000.00
Bean, Matt	Priddis Greens G&CC	Shouldice, Scott	Sundre GC	60	\$1,842.00
Cox, Stefan	Calgary G&CC	Pistorius, Albert		60	\$1,842.00
Maher, Jeremy	Modern Golf	Diduck, Jeff	Modern Golf	60	\$1,842.00
Locke, Eric	Priddis Greens G&CC	Cook, Matthew	Canyon Meadows G&CC	61	\$1,025.00
Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	Heffernan, Wes		62	\$750.00
Hanson, Leif	Tagmarshal	Donihee, Chris	Valley Ridge GC	62	\$750.00
Hill, Logan	River Bend G&RA	Wade, Kyle	PGA of Alberta Member	62	\$750.00
Robb, Randy	Mickelson National Golf Academy	Fox, Mitchell	Speargrass GC	62	\$750.00
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	Lavallee, Jeremy	Cardiff G&CC	63	\$387.00
Fleming, Riley		Stiles, Scott	Earl Grey GC	63	\$387.00
Ha, Jennifer	Priddis Greens G&CC	Wilson, John D.	Priddis Greens G&CC	63	\$387.00
Leidenius, Shaye	PGA of Alberta Member	Numrich, Grant	PGA of Alberta Member	63	\$387.00
Piercey, Shaun	Ranch G&CC (The)	Wisser, Adam	Ranch G&CC (The)	63	\$387.00
Suto, Jacob	Bearspaw GC	Keller, Austin	Digital Links Golf Studio	63	\$387.00
Irvin, Taylor	Country Hills GC	Cooke, Chris	Silvertip Resort	64	\$45.00
Jetten, Taylor	Lethbridge CC	Gfrerer, Kevin		64	\$45.00

Keats, Mac	Pinebrook G&CC	Batsel, Dillon	Desert Blume GC	64	\$45.00
Lynn, Jaxon	Alberta Springs GR	Nicolls, Jared		64	\$45.00
Vandermey, Spencer	PGA of Alberta Member	Vandermey, Nick	PGA of Alberta Member	64	\$45.00